Race Date

October 01, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2474 Jack Goulet
2 2 2485 Emmett Marvin
3 3 2399 Baron Odden
4 4 2466 Teferi Reeves
5 5 2409 Brody Gwin
6 6 2398 Lance Kritzberger
7 7 2481 Evan Grover
8 8 2403 Trenton Sip
9 9 2482  Lukas Hruby
10 10 2402 Aiden Nelson
11 11 2424 Brock Tvedt
12 12 2401 Aiden Marcussen
13 13 2397 Luke Jalbert
14 14 2458 Woyatt Crist
15 15 2476  Griffin Marvin
16 (7 2475 Garrett Hennum
17 (7 2400 Tucker Hansen
18 16 2423 Brody Moen
19 17 2419 Caden Lee
20 18 2421 Peyton O'Neill
21 19 2422 Everett Svendsen
22 20 2420 Maverick Nelson
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EGF XC Invite 11:30am
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Warroad

Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Red Lake County
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad

Warroad

Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County

20:02.2 4:00/K
20:06.7 4:01/K
20:20.8  4:04/K
20:31.7 4:06/K
20:36.2 4:07/K
20:50.8  4:10/K
20:50.8  4:10/K
21:23.4  4:17/K
21:33.4  4:19/K
23:13.9 4:39/K
23:15.7 4:39/K

10/01/2020 01:31:33



EGF XC Invite 11:30am

Race Date
October 01, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 23 Average Time: 19:07.3
1 2474 Jack Goulet 10 1 1 18:04.3 18:04.3 0:00.0
2 2485 Emmett Marvin 12 2 3 18:19.6 36:23.9 0:15.3
3 2466 Teferi Reeves 8 4 7 19:24.5 55:48.4 1:20.2
4 2481 Evan Grover 11 7 14 19:52.4  1:15:40.8 1:48.1
5 2482 Lukas Hruby 11 9 23 19:55.9  1:35:36.7 1:51.6
6 2458 Wyatt Crist 7 (14) (37) 20:36.2  1:56:12.9 2:31.9
7 2476 Griffin Marvin 10 (15) (52) 20:50.8  2:17:03.7 2:46.5
8 2475 Garrett Hennum 10 More Than 7 20:50.8 2:37:54.5 2:46.5
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 19:39.2
1 2399 Baron Odden 9 3 3 18:52.3 18:52.3 0:00.0
2 2409 Brody Gwin 11 5 8 19:42.8 38:35.1 0:50.5
3 2398 Lance Kritzberger 9 6 14 19:43.8 58:18.9 0:51.5
4 2403 Trenton Sip 10 8 22 19:55.3  1:18:14.2 1:03.0
5 2402 Aiden Nelson 10 10 32 20:02.2  1:38:16.4 1:09.9
6 2401 Aiden Marcussen 10 (12) (44) 20:20.8  1:58:37.2 1:28.5
7 2397 Luke Jalbert 8 (13) (57) 20:31.7  2:19:08.9 1:39.4
8 2400 Tucker Hansen 10 More Than 7 21:23.4  2:40:32.3 2:31.1
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 23:00.4
1 2424 Brock Tvedt 12 11 11 20:06.7 20:06.7 0:00.0
2 2423 Brody Moen 12 16 27 21:33.4 41:40.1 1:26.7
3 2419 Caden Lee 9 17 44 23:13.9  1:04:54.0 3:07.2
4 2421 Peyton O'Neill 9 18 62 23:15.7  1:28:09.7 3:09.0
5 2422 Everett Svendsen 9 19 81 26:52.4  1:55:02.1 6:45.7
6 2420 Maverick Nelson 9 (20) (101) 26:57.4 2:21:59.5 6:50.7
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